



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 1628/2010 and I.A. Nos. 10540/2010, 7689/2014,
14262/2022 and 14263/2022

PRADEEP GODHWANI Plaintiff
Through: Mr.Jagdev Singh and Mr.Sachin
Saini, Advocates

versus

PARTHO ROY CHOWDHRY & ANOTHER Defendants
Through: Mr.S.K.Bhaduri and Ms.Neetu
Gupta, Advocates for D-2

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
17.01.2023

List on 24th May, 2023.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JANUARY 17, 2023
SV/MS

Click here to check corrigendum, if any